Route 34 - To Perth Route 34 - To Perth

Timed Stops ® () (=) ©® ® (=) (=) Timed Stops ® (=) (=) ® ® (=) (=)
28881/ 11700 / 27930/ 12214/ 28881/ 11700 / 27930/ 12214/
Stop No. Stand 6 10057 Stand 5 Stand 3 11996 1894 stand C1 Stop No. stand 6 10057 Stand 5 Stand 3 11996 11894 Stand C1
Route No Cannington Bentley Curtin University Curtin Central GillonSt/  AngeloSt/  Elizabeth Perth Route No. Cannington Bentley Curtin University Curtin Central GillonSt/  AngeloSt/  Elizabeth Perth
) Stn Plaza Bus Stn BusStn  Yallambee Pl Coode St  Quay Bus Stn  Busport ’ Stn Plaza Bus Stn BusStn  Yallambee Pl Coode St  QuayBus Stn  Busport
am 34 - - 5:08 512 5:16 5:28 5:38 5:48 am 34 - - 6:51 6:55 7:00 T12 7:20 7:31
34 - - 5:35 5:39 5:44 5:56 6:06 6:16 34 - - 7:20 T:24 7:29 T:41 7:50 8:01
34 - - 5:55 5:59 6:04 6:16 6:26 6:37 34 7:34 7:40 T:47 7:52 7:58 8:10 8:20 8:33
34 - - 6:13 6:17 6:22 6:34 6:45 6:57 34 8:03 8:10 8:17 8:22 8:28 8:40 8:50 9:03
34 - - 6:25 6:29 6:34 6:48 7:00 713 34 8:33 8:40 8:47 8:52 8:58 9:10 9:20 9:33
34 - - 6:42 6:46 6:51 7:05 77 7:30 34 8:58 9:06 9:13 9:18 9:24 9:38 9:50 10:03 7~ D
34 - - 6:56 7:00 7:05 719 7:32 T:45 34 9:28 9:36 9:43 9:48 9:54 10:08 10:20 10:33
34 6:51 6:58 T:06 710 T:16 7:30 T:44 T:57 34 9:57 10:05 10:13 10:18 10:24 10:38 10:50 1:03 o
34 - - 718 .22 .21 741 7:55 8:08 34 10:27 10:35 10:43 10:48 10:54 11:08 11:20 1:33 Lookin g
34 7:09 77 T:25 7:30 7:35 7:51 8:05 8:21 34 10:57 11:05 1:13 1:18 1:24 1:38 11:50 12:03 f or more
34 719 T:27 7:35 T:40 T:45 8:01 8:15 8:31 34 N:27 1:35 11:43 1:48 11:54 12:08 12:20 12:33
34 7:28 7:36 7:44 7:50 7:55 8:12 8:27 8:44 34 11:57 12:05 12:13 12:18 12:24 12:38 12:50 1:03 H H >
34 7:38 7:46 7:54 8:00 8:06 8:24 8:39 8:56 pm 34 12:27 12:35 12:43 12:48 12:54 1:08 1:20 1:33 Informatlon °
34 7:51 8:00 8:08 8:14 8:20 8:37 8:51 9:08 34 12:57 1:05 1:13 1:18 1:24 1:38 1:50 2:03
34 8:06 8:15 8:23 8:29 8:35 8:50 9:03 9:19 34 1:27 1:35 1:43 1:48 1:54 2:08 2:20 2:33 Visit us online
34 8:21 8:30 8:38 8:43 8:49 9:04 9:16 9:32 34 1:57 2:05 2:13 2:18 2:24 2:38 2:50 3:03 transperth.wa.gov.au
34 8:36 8:45 8:53 8:58 9:04 9:18 9:30 9:44 34 2:27 2:35 2:43 2:48 2:54 3:08 3:20 3:33 P -wa.gov.
34 8:51 9:00 9:08 9:13 9:19 9:33 9:45 9:59 34 2:58 3:06 3:14 3:19 3:25 3:38 3:50 4:03 Get the app
34 9:06 9:15 9:23 9:28 9:34 9:48 10:00 10:14 34 3:28 3:36 3:44 3:49 3:55 4:08 4:20 4:33 Download our free
34 9:21 9:30 9:38 9:43 9:49 10:03 10:15 10:29 34 3:58 4:06 4:14 4:19 4:25 4:38 4:50 5:03 iPhone® or Android™ app
34 9:37 9:45 9:53 9:58 10:04 10:18 10:30 10:43 34 4:28 4:36 4:44 4:49 4:55 5:08 5:20 5:33 to help you plan your journey.
34 9:52 10:00 10:08 10:13 10:19 10:33 10:45 10:58 34 4:57 5:06 5:14 5:19 5:25 5:38 5:50 6:04
34 10:07 10:15 10:23 10:28 10:34 10:48 11:00 11:13 34 5:28 5:37 5:45 5:50 5:55 6:08 6:20 6:34
34 10:22 10:30 10:38 10:43 10:49 1:03 11:15 1:28 34 6:04 6:12 6:19 6:24 6:29 6:42 6:53 T.07
34 10:36 10:44 10:52 10:58 1:04 1N:18 11:30 1:43 34 7.07 713 7:20 7:25 7:30 T:42 7:53 8:07
34 10:51 10:59 1:07 113 1n:19 N:33 11:45 1:58 34 8:09 8:15 8:22 8:26 8:31 8:42 8:53 9:07
34 11:06 1:14 n:22 11:28 1:34 1:48 12:00 12:13 34 9:10 9:16 9:22 9:26 9:31 9:42 9:53 10:07
34 1:21 1:29 n:37 11:43 1:49 12:03 12:15 12:28 34 10:12 10:17 10:23 10:27 10:32 10:43 10:53 1:07
34 11:36 11:44 11:52 11:58 12:04 12:18 12:30 12:43
34 1151 11:59 12:07 1213 1219 12:33 1245 12558 .
pm 34 12:06 12:14 12:22 12:28 12:34 12:48 1:00 113 am 34 - - 7:20 7:24 7:29 741 7:50 8:02 Link to the Transperth app
34 12:20 12:28 12:36 12:42 12:49 1:03 1:15 1:28 34 8:05 811 8:17 8:22 8:27 8:40 8:50 9:02 for Android™ and iPhone®
34 12:35 12:43 12:51 12:57 1:04 1:18 1:30 1:43 34 8:35 8:41 8:47 8:52 8:57 9:10 9:20 9:32
34 12:51 12:59 1:07 1:13 1:19 1:33 1:45 1:58 34 9:04 9:10 9:16 9:21 9:26 9:39 9:50 10:02 Call us_
34 1:06 1:14 1:22 1:28 1:34 1:48 2:00 2:13 34 9:33 9:39 9:46 9:51 9:56 10:09 10:20 10:32 InfoLine on 13 62 13
34 1:20 1:29 1:37 1:43 1:49 2:03 2:15 2:28 34 10:02 10:09 10:16 10:21 10:26 10:39 10:50 11:02 (TIS1314 50)
34 1:35 1:44 1:52 1:58 2:04 2:18 2:30 2:43 34 10:30 10:37 10:45 10:50 10:56 1:09 1:20 n:32 Hearing or speech impaired?
34 1:50 1:59 2:07 2:13 2:19 2:33 2:45 2:58 34 11:00 1:07 1:15 1:20 1:26 1:39 11:50 12:02 Call via NRS on 133 677
34 2:04 2:13 2:21 2:27 2:33 2:47 3:00 3:14 34 11:30 11:37 11:45 11:50 11:56 12:09 12:20 12:33 . .
34 2:17 2:26 2:35 2:41 2:47 3:01 315 3:30 pm 34 12:00 12:07 12:15 12:20 12:26 12:39 12:50 1:03 Visit an InfoCentre at:
34 2:31 2:40 2:49 2:55 3:01 3:16 3:30 3:45 34 12:29 12:37 12:45 12:50 12:56 1:09 1:20 1:33 * Airport Central Station
34 2:47 2:56 3:05 311 317 3:37 3:51 4:06 34 12:59 1:07 1:15 1:20 1:26 1:39 1:50 2:03 * Elizabeth Quay Bus Station
34 3:04 313 3:22 3:28 3:34 3:49 4:03 417 34 1:29 1:37 1:45 1:50 1:56 2:09 2:20 2:33 * Perth Busport
34 3:19 3:28 3:37 3:43 3:49 4:04 4:18 4:32 34 1:59 2:07 2:15 2:20 2:26 2:39 2:50 3:02 e Perth Station
34 3:34 3:43 3:52 3:58 4:04 4:19 4:33 4:47 34 2:29 2:37 2:45 2:50 2:56 3:09 3:20 3:31 e Perth Underground Station
34 3:49 3:58 4:.07 4:13 4:19 4:34 4:48 5:03 34 2:58 3:07 3:15 3:20 3:26 3:39 3:50 4:01
34 4:03 4:13 4:22 4:28 4:34 4:49 5:03 5:18 34 3:28 3:37 3:45 3:50 3:56 4:09 4:20 4:30
34 4:18 4:28 4:37 4:43 4:49 5:04 5:18 5:33 34 3:58 4:07 4:15 4:20 4:26 4:39 4:50 5:00
34 4:39 4:48 4:57 5:03 5:09 5:24 5:38 5:52 34 4:28 4:37 4:45 4:50 4:56 5:09 5:20 5:30
34 5:00 5:09 5:18 5:24 5:30 5:45 5:58 6:11 34 4:58 5:07 5:15 5:20 5:26 5:39 5:50 6:00 \ y
34 5:24 5:32 5:40 5:46 5:52 6:06 6:18 6:30 34 5:29 5:37 5:45 5:50 5:56 6:09 6:20 6:30
34 6:00 6:07 6:15 6:21 6:26 6:39 6:50 7:02 34 6:08 6:15 6:23 6:28 6:33 6:45 6:56 7:06
34 7.08 714 1:22 1:.27 7:32 7:45 7:55 8:06 34 7:09 T:16 7:23 7:28 7:33 7:45 7:55 8:05

34 8:08 8:14 8:22 8:27 8:32 8:45 8:55 9.06 34 8:09 8:16 8:23 8:28 8:33 8:45 8:55 9:05
: : 9:24 9:29 9:34 9:46

‘\5 Transperth

Route 35 - To Perth Route 35 - From Perth Effective: 11/08/2024 Bus Timetable
Timed Stops @ @ Timed Stops @ @ Timed Stops @ @ Timed Stops @ @
Stop No. 1824 12223 / Stand Al Stop No. 1824 12223 / Stand Al Stop No. 12223 / Stand Al 1824 Stop No. 12223 / Stand A1 1824
The Elizabeth Qua The Elizabeth Qua Elizabeth Qua The Elizabeth Qua The
Route No. old Ml Bus Stg ! Route No. old Mill Bus St?n ! Route No. Bus St(r)l ! old Mill Route No. Bus Stg ! old Mill
am 35 6:05 6:13 am 35 7:20 T:27 am 35 6:56 7:03 am 35 7:40 T:47
35 6:35 6:43 35 7:50 T:57 35 T:25 7:33 35 8:10 8:17
35 7.05 714 35 8:20 8:28 35 7:54 8:02 35 8:40 8:47
35 7:20 729 35 8:50 8:58 35 8:24 8:32 35 9:10 9:18
35 7:35 T:44 35 9:20 9:28 35 8:55 9:03 35 9:40 9:48
35 7:50 8:00 35 9:50 9:58 35 9:25 9:33 35 10:10 10:18
35 8:05 8:15 35 10:20 10:28 35 9:55 10:03 35 10:40 10:48 Routes
35 8:20 8:31 35 10:50 10:58 35 10:25 10:33 35 11:10 11:18 .
35 8:35 8:46 35 11:20 11:29 35 10:55 11:03 35 11:40 11:48 34 Perth - Cannington Stn
35 9:05 9:15 35 11:50 11:59 35 11:25 1:34 pm 35 12:10 12:18 via Como
35 9:35 9:44 pm 35 12:20 12:29 35 11:55 12:03 35 12:40 12:48
35 10:05 10:14 35 12:50 12:59 pm 35 12:25 12:33 35 1:10 1:18 3 5 Perth - South Perth
35 10:35 10:44 35 1:20 1:28 35 12:55 1:03 35 1:40 1:48
35 11:05 11:14 35 1:50 1:58 35 1:24 1:32 35 2:10 2:18
35 11:35 1:43 35 2:20 2:28 35 1:54 2:02 35 2:40 2:48
pm 35 12:05 12:13 35 2:50 2:58 35 2:24 2:32 35 3:10 3:18
35 12:35 12:44 35 3:20 3:28 35 2:54 3:02 35 3:40 3:48
35 1:05 1:14 35 3:50 3:58 35 3:24 3:33 35 4:10 4:18
35 1:35 1:44 35 4:20 4:28 35 3:54 4:04 35 4:40 4:48
35 2:05 2:14 35 4:50 4:58 35 4:24 4:34 35 5:10 5:18
35 2:35 2:44 35 5:20 5:28 35 4:40 4:50 35 5:40 5:48
35 3:05 3:14 35 5:50 5:58 35 4:53 5:03 35 6:10 6:18
35 3:35 3:45 35 6:20 6:28 35 5:09 5:19 35 6:40 6:47
35 4:05 4:15 35 6:50 6:58 35 5:23 5:33
35 5:35 5:45 Sunday an Y 35 6:23 6:31 el : :
35 6:05 6:14 am 35 9:53 10:01 35 6:55 7:03 35 10:43 10:50
35 6:34 6:42 35 10:53 11:01 35 7:26 733 35 1:43 1:50
35 1:53 12:01 pm 35 12:43 12:51
pm 35 12:53 1:01 35 1:43 1:51
35 1:53 2:01 35 2:43 2:51
35 2:53 3:01 35 3:43 3:51
35 3:53 4:01 35 4:43 4:51
35 4:53 5:00 35 5:43 5:51
35 5:53 6:00 35 6:43 6:51
35 6:53 7:00
Suburbs
Bentley Karawara
Cannington Perth
Como South Perth
Curtin University Wilson

All Transperth buses are accessible

’(ﬁ Transperth



Route 34 - From Perth

Route 34 - From Perth

Timed Stops (=) () ©® ® (=) () ® Timed Stops () () ® ©® () () ©®
12225/ 27935/ 11697 / 28889 / 12225/ 27935/ 11697 / 28889 /
Stop No. Zone A Stand A3 11891 11981 Stand 8 Stand 3 10155 Stand 14 Stop No. Zone A Stand A3 11891 11981 Stand 8 Stand 3 10155 Stand 14
. . . Curtin . . . . Curtin .
Perth Elizabeth Quay Angelo St Gillon St/ Curtin Central - Bentley Cannington Perth Elizabeth Quay Angelo St Gillon St/ Curtin Central o Bentley Cannington
Route No. Busport Bus Stn CoodeSt  YallambeePl  BusStn  UBeel plaza Stn Route No. Busport Bus Stn CoodeSt  Yallambee Pl BusStn BtV plaza Stn
Monday to Friday Monday to Friday (continued)
am 34 5:57 6:05 6:13 6:25 6:32 6:37 6:44 6:54 pm 34 5:56 6:07 6:18 6:32 6:40 6:46 6:53 7:06
34D 6:24 6:32 6:41 6:54 7:01 7:08 - - 34 6:15 6:25 6:36 6:49 6:57 7:03 710 7:23
34D 6:49 6:57 7:06 719 T:27 7:35 - - 34 6:41 6:50 7:00 713 7:21 1:27 7:34 T:47
34 7:09 7 1:26 T:41 T:49 7:55 8:03 8:17 34 7:.07 T:15 1:24 1:37 7:45 7:50 1:57 8:10
34D T:25 7:34 T:44 7:59 8:07 8:17 - - 34 7:37 7:45 7:54 8:07 8:15 8:20 8:27 8:40
34 7:39 T:49 8:00 8:15 8:23 8:29 8:37 8:51 34 8:08 8:15 8:24 8:37 8:45 8:50 8:56 9:08
34D 7:54 8:04 8:15 8:30 8:38 8:50 - - 34 8:38 8:45 8:54 9:07 9:15 9:20 9:26 9:38
34 8:09 8:19 8:30 8:45 8:53 8:59 9:07 9:21 34 9:08 9:15 9:23 9:35 9:43 9:47 9:53 10:05
34D 8:24 8:34 8:45 9:00 9.08 9:18 - - 34 10:08 10:15 10:23 10:35 10:43 10:47 10:53 11:05
34 8:39 8:49 9:00 9:15 9:23 9:29 9:37 9:51 34 11:08 1:15 1:23 11:35 1:41 11:45 11:50 12:00
34 8:54 9:04 9:14 9:27 9:35 9:41 9:49 10:02
34 9:09 9:19 9:29 9:42 9:50 9:56 10:04 10:17
Saturday
34 9:24 9:34 9:44 9:57 10:05 10:1 10:19 10:32
34 9:40 9:49 10:00 10:13 10:21 10:27 10:35  10:48 e gj ggg ;155 ;gj ;gg ;;‘;‘ ;;‘99 ;gg ggg
34 9:55 10:04 10:14 10:27 10:35 10:41 10:49 11:02 3 808 5 8 8.38 846 6 659 910
34 10:10 10:19 10:29 10:42 10:50 10:56 11:04 117 33 o 8;“155 8;53 oo 9;146 9;; 9;5239 9;‘4 )
34 10:25 10:34 10:44 10:57 11:05 11 11:19 11:31 3 5:07 o1 9o 9:39 047 0.5 10:00 ol
34 10:40 10:49 10:59 1:12 11:20 11:26 11:34 11:46 34 937 94 o 10:09 07 1022 10:30 10
34 10:55 11:04 1:14 11:28 11:36 11:42 50  12:02 3 45 55 ; : : ; :
34 1154 12:04 1214 12:28 12:36 12:42 12:50 1:02 34 11:36 11:45 11:56 12:10 12:18 12:23 12:33 12:44
. . . . . . . : pm 34 12:06 12:15 12:26 12:40 12:48 12:53 1:03 1:14
pm 34 12:09 12:19 12:29 12:43 12:51 12:56 1:04 1:16
. . . . . . . . 34 12:36 12:45 12:56 1:10 1:18 1:23 1:33 1:44
34 12:24 12:34 12:44 12:58 1:06 1:12 1:20 1:32 3 06 : 26 40 48 63 2103 >
34 12:40 12:49 12:59 1:13 1:21 1:27 1:35 1:47 4 L 115 L: 1:4 1:4 1:3 : 14
34 12:55 1:04 1:14 1:28 1:36 1:42 1:50 2:03 34 1:37 1:45 1:56 z:10 2:18 2:23 2:33 2:44
34 110 119 1:30 1:44 1:53 1:59 201 2:20 34 2:07 2:15 2:26 2:40 248 2:53 303 3.
. . . . . . . . 34 2:37 2:45 2:56 3:10 3:18 3:23 3:33 3:44
34 1:25 1:34 1:45 1:59 2:08 2:14 2:22 2:35
. . . . . . . . 34 3:07 3:15 3:26 3:40 3:48 3:53 4:03 4:14
34 1:40 1:49 2:00 2:14 2:23 2:29 2:37 2:50
. . . . . . . . 34 3:37 3:45 3:56 4:10 4:18 4:23 4:33 4:44
34 1:55 2:04 2:15 2:29 2:38 2:44 2:52 3:05
. . . . . . . . 34 4:07 4:15 4:26 4:40 4:48 4:53 5:01 5:12
34 2:10 2:19 2:30 2:44 2:53 2:59 3:08 3:22
. . . . . . . . 34 4:37 4:45 4:56 5:10 5:18 5:23 5:31 5:42
34 2:24 2:34 2:45 3:00 3:09 3:15 3:24 3:38
. . . . . . . . 34 5:07 5:15 5:25 5:38 5:46 5:51 5:58 6:09
34 2:39 2:49 3:00 3:15 3:24 3:30 3:39 3:54
. . . . . . . . 34 5:37 5:45 5:55 6:08 6:15 6:20 6:27 6:38
34 2:54 3:.04 3:16 3:34 3:43 3:49 3:58 414
. . . . . . . . 34 6:07 6:15 6:24 6:37 6:44 6:49 6:56 7.07
34 3:09 3:19 3:31 3:49 3:58 4:04 413 4:28
. . . . . . . . 34 6:37 6:45 6:54 7.07 T:14 719 7:26 T:37
34 3:24 3:34 3:46 4:01 4:10 4:16 4:25 4:39
. . . . . . . . 34 7:09 716 7:25 7:38 7:45 7:50 1:57 8:08
34 3:35 3:45 3:57 4:12 4:21 4:27 4:36 4:50
. . . . . . . . 34 8:09 8:16 8:25 8:38 8:45 8:50 8:57 9:08
34 3:47 3:57 4:09 4:24 4:33 4:39 4:48 5:02
. . . . . . . . 34 9:09 9:16 9:25 9:38 9:45 9:50 9:57 10:08
34 3:59 4:09 4:21 4:36 4:45 4:51 5:00 5:14
34 4:10 4:21 4:33 4:49 4:58 5:04 5:13 5:27 34 10:09 10:16 10:25 10:37 10:44 10:49 10:55 11:05
34 4:20 4:31 4:43 4:59 5:08 5:14 5:23 5:37 34 11:09 11:16 1:25 1:37 1:43 11:48 11:53 12:02
34 4:30 4:4 4:53 5:08 5:17 5:23 5:32 5:46
34 4:39 4:51 5:03 5:18 5:27 5:33 5:41 5:55
34 4:48 5:01 5:13 5:28 5:36 5:42 5:50 6:04 D Terminates at Curtin University Bus Stn.
34D 4:58 51 5:23 5:38 5:46 5:57 - -
34 5:09 5:21 5:34 5:50 5:58 6:04 6:12 6:26
34D 5:19 5:31 5:44 5:59 6:07 6:18 - -
34 5:29 5:41 5:54 6:09 6:17 6:23 6:31 6:44
34D 5:4 5:53 6:05 6:19 6:27 6:37 - -

Route 34 - From Perth Route 34, 35 Map

Timed Stops (=) () ©® O) (=) (=) O) d /‘
12225/ 21935/ 11697 / 28889 / Legen /
Stop No. Zone A Stand A3 1891 11981 Stand8  Stand3 O Stand14 i N N0 o
Perth Elizabeth Qua Angelo St Gillon'St/ Curtin Central ,, CUrtin Bentley  Cannington us Stati /
Route No. Busport Bus Stg ! Coqode St YaIIambee/PI Bus Stn UglverSIty PIazay Stnq © - S,Stat o,n v
us Stn O Train Station Y 4
_ o Scale 1km Cannington,(y
© rinecsion -
am 34 8:08 8:15 8:24 8:36 8:44 8:48 8:55 9:05 == BUs Routes TEE @ \acecr Ay
34 9.07 9:15 9:24 9:37 9:45 9:50 9:57 10:07 Bus Route Numbers Queens Pa”‘,O'Canninqton Carousel
34 9:37 9:45 9:54 10:07 10:15 10:20 10:28 10:38 =8 Bus Route starts ?O // Station )
34 10:07 10:15 10:24 10:37 10:45 10:50 10:58 11:08 and terminates > /Vé‘ ) '/
34 10:37 10:45 10:54 11:08 116 1:21 11:30 11:40 === Train Line 04/5 / /
34 1:.07 1:15 1:24 11:38 11:46 1:51 12:00 12:10 E3  Hospital 7 v 4 /
34 1:37 11:45 11:55 12:09 12:17 12:22 12:31 12:41 o TrainLine Closed Y % [\
pm 34 12:07 12:15 12:25 12:39 12:47 12:52 1:01 m o Secondary School / Bentiey Hosp . 0 \_J=
34 12:37 12:45 12:55 1:09 1:17 1:22 1:31 1:42 University, TAFE oo o" S ENTLEY
34 1:07 1:15 1:25 1:39 1:47 1:52 2:01 2 shopping Centre Pof Bentiag A~
34 137 1:45 155 2:.09 2:17 2:22 2:31 2:4 / Plaza (¢) //
34 2:07 2:15 2:25 2:39 2:47 2:52 3:01 3:10 Parks S \&A
34 2:37 2:45 2:55 3:09 37 3:22 3:31 3:40 J Oats St o” £Av/
34 3:07 3:15 3:25 3:39 3:47 3:52 4:01 4:10 7 e WILSON
34 3:37 3:45 3:55 4:09 47 4:22 4:31 4:40 N D'/
34 4:07 4:15 4:25 4:38 4:46 4:51 4:59 5:08 \ % Warwick St~y
34 4:37 4:45 4:54 5:07 5:15 5:20 5:27 5:36 | Vg ST JAMES
34 5:07 5:15 5:24 5:37 5:45 5:50 5:57 6:06 |\ e Sl
34 5:37 5:45 5:54 6:07 6:15 6:20 6:27 6:36 . s -l
34 6:07 6:15 6:24 6:37 6:45 6:50 6:57 7:06 ) / o Marauis St !
34 6:38 6:45 6:53 7:06 T:14 719 7:26 7:35 / ) _______ “OVvictoria Park g/
34 7:08 T:15 7:23 7:36 T:44 T:49 7:55 8:04 | / B curtin University /- 9
34 8:08 8:15 8:23 8:36 8:44 8:49 8:55 9:04 e Bus Station { )
34 9:08 9:15 9:23 9:35 9:42 9:47 9:53 10:02 Y7 S T
34 10:08 10:15 10:23 10:35 10:41 10:46 10:52 11:01 #~ Perth o ,,,5 @) Curtin Central |
Sg'um - \ T Bus Station ( A
Waterford
ré/lra};a:;%arup (\« ol St.;:ckson Rd " & K
[ - ’f\‘\k\K \ KENSINGTON WATERFORD
\\‘Q \\ o | Gillon St / \
* )\ i | O Vailambee i N
/ N | SOUTH 5
Q Claisebrook / { g ¥ i
/ Addison St ‘g
I8 MANNING

+Sandgate St gaynders St

\ Hensman St
Angelo St /

/ /Coode St o
/) PERTH )

/ King Edward st Angelo St

oS L

=) {_Elizabeth Quay  Mill Point Rd
r d

/

Swan River \\

APPsolute
must have

Plan a journey, track your bus,
train or ferry, get alerts and
more. Download our app today.

How to avoid
a $100 fine

Tertiary student? Make sure
you carry your current Tertiary
SmartRider and Student ID with
you to avoid getting a $100 fine.




